MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
32
FFSK50-ST
Skiving machine for rubber hoses
up to 2" 6- Spiral with support bench
EXTERNAL AND INTERNAL SKIVING
• MACHINE CONFORM TO CE SAFETY RULES
• HIGH QUALITY SKIVING THANKS TO SPECIAL KNIFE DESIGN
• SUPER CLEAR VISION THANKS TO ALL-PLEXY PROTECTION BOX
• SUPPORT BENCH WITH BIN
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Hose capacity:
2SN: 2'' (DN50)
4-SP: 2'' (DN50)
6-SP: 2" (DN50)
Motor: 0,55KW-400V 50Hz 3-PH
Max hose OD: Ø 95mm
Suppress Line Cutting Disc Size: Ø 350mm (Slotted edge, HSS steel disc)
RRotation speed:
370 rpm
Option: Speed Adjuster 0-400 rpm
Standard Control: Foot Switch + Rotation direction switch
Dimensions: Width: 240 x Depth 760 x Height 330mm
Net weight: 45 Kg
Packing: Pallet 55x70x75cms, 55 Kgs
Skiving Tools / Available Options
External Skiving Tools ESK (Standard Pack includes 2 x ESK):
ESK6-25 for hose 1/4" to 3/4"
ESK32-50 for hose 1 1.4" to 2"
Internal Skivers available (Optional): ISK Ø16,19,25,32,38,50
Other Options:
Individual External Skiving Heads (1 per hose size)
Hose clamping system for increased operator safety
Simultaneous internal + external skiving
FLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERY      Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs
Skiving
up to
2" Hose
Compact Electric Hose skiving machine with clear
plexiglass guard and safety features.
The machine is equipped with a switch to change
the direction of the rotation and a foot switch.
External skiving is done with pre-adjustable tools
ESK and Internal Skiving with pre-adjustable tools
ISK. Machines with Simultaneous internal and
external skiving are also available (NSK50-SIM)